
Team Rural

Rory Learmonth
Rural Sales Manager
Mobile  0274 431 153
E-mail  r.learmonth@iplex.co.nz

South Island

Stu Andrews
Rural Territory Manager
Mobile 0274 938 870
E-mail s.andrews@iplex.co.nz

Mike Russell
Rural Territory Manager
Mobile 0274 169 924
E-mail m.russell@iplex.co.nz

Sales Support
Free Phone 0800 800 262
E-mail orders@iplex.co.nz

Quotations
E-mail quotes@iplex.co.nz

Leonard Waldron
Rural Territory Manager
Mobile 0272 805 425
E-mail l.waldron@iplex.co.nz

North Island

Craig Paterson
Rural Territory Manager
Mobile 0274 351 197
E-mail c.paterson@iplex.co.nz

Pete Carswell
Rural Projects Manager
Mobile 0275 226 667
E-mail p.carswell@iplex.co.nz

Chris Jefferies
Rural Territory Manager
Mobile 0272 114 838
E-mail c.jefferies@iplex.co.nz


